AIMB-742
Specifications
CPU  Intel Pentium 4 Intel Celeron
Max. Speed
3.06 GHz (533 FSB)
3.0 GHz (800 FSB)
* Don't support Vcore 1.75V
CPU (Willamete)

depends on CPU’s speed -20 ~ 70 ºC (-4 ~ 158 ºF)
Physical Dimensions 304.8 x 228.6 mm  (12" x 9")
Ordering Information
Part Number Fast Ethernet LAN Gigabit LAN
AIMB-742VE-00A1 Single --
AIMB-742E2-00A1 Dual --
AIMB-742VG-00A1 -- Single
AIMB-742G2-00A1 -- Dual
Packing List
FDD cable X 1 1700340640
IDE HDD cable X 2 1701400452
Serial ATA HDD data cable X 2 1700071000